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The Menu of Anghiti Padbury from Padbury includes about 91 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about A$13. What User likes about Anghiti Padbury:

You can't go wrong with this little gem of a restaurant. If you feel like good authentic Indian food, this is the place
to go too. Friendly service. My favourite is the Lamb Vindaloo! My kids prefer the Chicken Korma and Butter
chicken. Remember to add the garlic Naan too!! read more. What User doesn't like about Anghiti Padbury:
we were twice in this restaurant and every time eating is in order, especially since my wife is vegetarian and | do
not tolerate chili very well. we really have no complaints about eating our nans not burned, but seriously. the guy
who works on the floor is probably the worst waiter | saw in the age. almost no words spoken and a totally
apathetic approach to service, it is obvious that he really didn't want to be the... read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. With traditional Indian spices tasty menus and sides like
rice or naan, they cook fresh at Anghiti Padbury in Padbury, there are also tasty vegetarian dishes on the
menu.
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Bagels

THE GODFATHER $11.8

Burgers

CHICKEN SUPREME $12.5

{famb

ROGAN JOSH

Vegetarian dishes
MALAI KOFTA

Indian main dishes
LAMB VINDALOO

Drinks

WATER COOL RIDGE 600ML $2.1

Starters

CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA $9.9
Main course

PERI PERI CHICKEN $14.0
lamm gerichte

LAMB ROGAN JOSH

Utensils

UTENSILS

Vegetarian pizzas

SIMPLY CHEESE $9.9

Vegetarian curries

DAAL MAKHANI

Neapolitan pizza

VEGAN MARGHERITA $11.8
DOUBLE BEEF AND ONION $11.8
Brealifast - shmear flavors
REGULAR

Meats Eamp;amp; cheese $6

THREE MEATS $11.8

12” pizza

GARLIC PRAWN $14.8

Restaurant category
VEGETARIAN

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

LIFT

()
fippetizers
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $4.1
GARLIC BREAD $3.3

Sandwiches
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER %$12.9
HAM CHEESE $9.9
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lamm & hiihnchen

KORMA
VINDALOO

Savoury sides - breads
CHEESE GARLIC SCROLLS $4.1
OVEN BAKED CHIPS $4.1

These types of dishes are
being served

Plant-based range

VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED FIRE

BREATHER $11.6
VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED $9.9
DOUBLE BEEF AND ONION ’

VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED $12.0

GODFATHER

$10 dish

OVEN ROASTED WINGS 5 PACK $5.2

FRANK'S REDHOT REG; BUFFALO
CHICKEN TENDERS 3 PACK

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BITES
20 PACK (NO SAUCE)

BBQ CHICKEN MINI MEATBALLS $4.6

Uncategorized

$5.2

$5.2

375ML SOFT DRINK $2.1
1.25L SOFT DRINK $4.1
LOADED PEPPERONI $11.8

LOADED SUPREME $14.8

@
Pizza
GARLIC CHICKEN AND BACON
AIOLI $14.4
BBQ MEATLOVERS $12.7

BBQ CHICKEN RASHER BACON $14.5
PIZZA SPECIAL
CHICKEN CAMEMBERT $14.8

VEGAN FIRE BREATHER $14.1
VEGAN GODFATHER $14.2

VEGAN CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
NBSP;

VEGAN SPICY VEG SUPREME $14.1
VEGAN DOUBLE BEEF AND ONION $14.1

$6.9

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

CHICKEN

PEPPERONI $9.9
GARLIC

CHILI

BUTTER

Indian
CHICKEN KORMA
SHAHI PANEER
GARLIC NAAN
CURRY

BUTTER CHICKEN
NAAN
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‘Dmert

SALTED CARAMEL
SUNDAE

Qm SALTED CARAMEL

SUNDAE 4 PACK
CHOC LAVA CAKE
MINI DUTCH PANCAKES

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE
MOUSSE

HOT CHOC FUDGE BROWNIES
CHOC SUNDAE

CHOC SUNDAES 4 PACK NBSP;
OVEN BAKED CHURROS (4PK)
OVEN BAKED CHURROS (12PK)

Chicken

OVEN ROASTED
CHICKEN WINGS 5
PACK (NO SAUCE)

BUFFALO CHICKEN
WINGS 10 PACK

FRANK'S REDHOT REG;

$3.3

$8.2

$3.9
$3.5

$4.4

$5.3
$3.3
$8.2
$4.4
$9.7

$5.2

$9.8

FRANK'S REDHOT REG; BUFFALO
CHICKEN WINGS 5 PACK

FRANK'S REDHOT REG; BUFFALO
CHICKEN TENDERS 5 PACK

GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN MINI
MEATBALLS

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN PIECES 5
PACK (NO SAUCE)

GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN
WINGS 10 PACK

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS
10 PACK (NO SAUCE)

BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS 3
PACK

GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN
WINGS 5 PACK

BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS 5
PACK

HICKORY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 5
PACK

HICKORY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 10
PACK

VALUE CHICKEN MEGA BO

BBQ CHICKEN MINI MEATBALLS
NBSP;

$5.2

$7.6

$4.6

$5.6

$9.8

$9.8

$5.2

$5.2

$7.6

$5.2

$9.8
$8.2

$4.6
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 21:30
Tuesday 11:00 - 21:30
Wednesday 11:00 - 21:30
Thursday 11:00 - 21:30
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 11:00 - 22:00
Sunday 11:00 - 20:30




