





https://menulist.menu 75 Warburton Ave | Shop 20B, Padbury, Joondalup, Western Australia 6025, Australia (+61)893078508,(+61)894065220



The Menu of Anghiti Padbury from Padbury includes about <u>91</u> different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about A\$13. What <u>User</u> likes about Anghiti Padbury:

You can't go wrong with this little gem of a restaurant. If you feel like good authentic Indian food, this is the place to go too. Friendly service. My favourite is the Lamb Vindaloo! My kids prefer the Chicken Korma and Butter chicken. Remember to add the garlic Naan too!! <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Anghiti Padbury: we were twice in this restaurant and every time eating is in order, especially since my wife is <u>vegetarian</u> and I do not tolerate chili very well. we really have no complaints about eating our nans not burned, but seriously. the guy who works on the floor is probably the worst waiter I saw in the age. almost no words spoken and a totally apathetic approach to service, it is obvious that he really didn't want to be the... <u>read more</u>. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. With traditional **Indian spices tasty menus** and sides like *rice or naan*, they cook fresh at Anghiti Padbury in Padbury, there are also **tasty <u>vegetarian</u> dishes** on the menu.



\$9.9

Bagels	
THE GODFATHER	\$11.8
Burgers	
CHICKEN SUPREME	\$12.5
Lamb	
ROGAN JOSH	
Vegetarian dishes	
MALAI KOFTA	
Indian main dishes	
LAMB VINDALOO	
Drinks	
WATER COOL RIDGE 600ML	\$2.1
Starters	
CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA	\$9.9
Main course	
PERI PERI CHICKEN	\$14.0
Lamm gerichte	
LAMB ROGAN JOSH	
Utensils	
UTENSILS	
Vegetarian pizzas	

SIMPL)	(CHE	ESE

Vegetarian curries	
DAAL MAKHANI	
Neapolitan pizza	
VEGAN MARGHERITA	\$1
Value range	
DOUBLE BEEF AND ONION	\$1
Breakfast - shmear fla	wors
REGULAR	
Meats & amp; amp; che	ese \$
THREE MEATS	\$1
12" pizza	
GARLIC PRAWN	\$1
Restaurant category	
VEGETARIAN	
Non alcoholic drinks	
WATER	
LIFT	
Appetizers	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$
GARLIC BREAD	\$
Sandwiches	
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURG	GER \$1

\$9.9

HAM CHEESE



\$9.9

Lamm & hähnchen

KORMA VINDALOO

Savoury sides - breads

CHEESE GARLIC SCROLLS	\$4.1
OVEN BAKED CHIPS	\$4.1

These types of dishes are being served

LAMB

FISH

Plant-based range

•	
VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED FIRE BREATHER	\$11.6
VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED DOUBLE BEEF AND ONION	\$9.9
VEGETARIAN PLANT BASED GODFATHER	\$12.0
\$10 dish	
OVEN ROASTED WINGS 5 PACK	\$5.2
FRANK'S REDHOT REG; BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS 3 PACK	\$5.2
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BITES 20 PACK (NO SAUCE)	\$5.2
BBQ CHICKEN MINI MEATBALLS	\$4.6
Uncategorized	

•	
375ML SOFT DRINK	\$2.1
1.25L SOFT DRINK	\$4.1
LOADED PEPPERONI	\$11.8
LOADED SUPREME	\$14.8

Pizza

GARLIC CHICKEN AND BACON AIOLI	\$14.4
BBQ MEATLOVERS	\$12.7
BBQ CHICKEN RASHER BACON	\$14.5
PIZZA SPECIAL	
CHICKEN CAMEMBERT	\$14.8

Vegan

VEGAN FIRE BREATHER	\$14.1
VEGAN GODFATHER	\$14.2
VEGAN CHEESY GARLIC BREAD NBSP;	\$6.9
VEGAN SPICY VEG SUPREME	\$14.1
VEGAN DOUBLE BEEF AND ONION	\$14.1

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients



BUTTER

Indian

CHICKEN KORMA SHAHI PANEER GARLIC NAAN CURRY BUTTER CHICKEN NAAN



Dessert

	SALTED CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$3.3
A T T P	SALTED CARAMEL SUNDAE 4 PACK	\$8.2
CHOC LAV	A CAKE	\$3.9
MINI DUTC	H PANCAKES	\$3.5
SALTED CA MOUSSE	ARAMEL CHOCOLATE	\$4.4
нот снос	FUDGE BROWNIES	\$5.3
CHOC SUN	DAE	\$3.3
CHOC SUN	DAES 4 PACK NBSP;	\$8.2
OVEN BAK	ED CHURROS (4PK)	\$4.4
OVEN BAK	ED CHURROS (12PK)	\$9.7

Chicken

OVEN ROASTED
CHICKEN WINGS 5
PACK (NO SAUCE)\$5.2FRANK'S REDHOT REG;
BUFFALO CHICKEN
WINGS 10 PACK\$9.8

FRANK'S REDHOT REG; BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 5 PACK	\$5.2
FRANK'S REDHOT REG; BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS 5 PACK	\$7.6
GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN MINI MEATBALLS	\$4.6
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN PIECES 5 PACK (NO SAUCE)	\$5.6
GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS 10 PACK	\$9.8
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS 10 PACK (NO SAUCE)	\$9.8
BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS 3 PACK	\$5.2
GARLIC PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS 5 PACK	\$5.2
BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS 5 PACK	\$7.6
HICKORY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 5 PACK	\$5.2
HICKORY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 10 PACK	\$9.8
VALUE CHICKEN MEGA BO	\$8.2
BBQ CHICKEN MINI MEATBALLS NBSP;	\$4.6





75 Warburton Ave | Shop 20B, Padbury, Joondalup, Western Australia 6025, Australia

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 21:30 Tuesday 11:00 - 21:30 Wednesday 11:00 - 21:30 Thursday 11:00 - 21:30 Friday 11:00 - 22:00 Saturday 11:00 - 22:00 Sunday 11:00 - 20:30



Made with menulist.menu